   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
SECTION 12
294
AC COOLING FAN 120x120x25mm
SPECIFICATION
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS PERFORMANCE CURVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DBF 12025 B 115 M
Dubilier
Fans
Size
120x120x25mm
Bearing
B=Ball
S=Sleeve
G=Oil
Voltage
115=115vac
230=230vac
Airflow
M=Medium
T
Lead Type
T=Terminal
W=Wires
Voltage: 115 & 230 VAC
Bearing options: Ball, Sleeve or Oil Bearing